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Bib # Name
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22
33
104
57
96
61
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Parker Derek
Roy Patrick
Woodley Kevin
Dodge Megan
Crochetiere Elyse
Palmer Janice
McDonald Richard
Read Mark
Nienhuis Mars
Vierula John
Amos William

Alain-Noel Anne-Michele

MARTINAT ERIC
Obradovic Milos
Miller Paul
Cameron Max
Nadeau Patrick
Hanschell Jessica
Seymour Mike

HARIDGE CLAUDE

Pozgay Anita
Gilmour Gavin
Jamison Bruce
Lipovski Doreen
Pilote Valerie
Kozicki Sharon
Johnstone Alan
Wiseman David
Aspirault Cedric
Bard Frederic
Aimers Julia
Haimowitz Joseph
Gutierrez Laura
johnson jane
Willis Cary
Dicesare Robyn
Turpin Cheryl
Shi Patrick
Giguere John
Perez Raul
GALLANT CLARE
barbut elodie
Tokach Wendy
Roux Brenna
Thibault Caroline
Pihlainen Dan
Kuziak Natalia

4K Swim Final Rankings

Race Time Gender Age

00:57:39.3
00:58:11.9
01:04:24.2
01:07:34.7
01:08:26.3
01:09:14.7
01:11:05.3
01:11:10.7
01:14:12.8
01:15:54.6
01:16:28.7
01:17:40.2
01:17:40.4
01:18:39.7
01:19:27.7
01:20:10.8
01:20:39.0
01:21:07.2
01:22:49.4
01:23:06.8
01:23:14.7
01:23:36.9
01:25:01.8
01:26:34.7
01:26:56.2
01:28:56.4
01:30:51.8
01:32:09.4
01:33:04.5
01:33:58.2
01:35:29.0
01:37:19.3
01:37:34.5
01:38:48.8
01:40:22.6
01:44:22.9
01:45:33.0
01:45:52.0
01:46:26.8
01:54:.03.5
01:55:27.9
01:58:40.7
02:05:46.7
02:05:51.9
02:09:58.3
02:10:58.7
02:19:00.7
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46
41
50
37
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24
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41
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56
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22
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49
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49
56
36
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52
41
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52
52
46
50
53
44
31
38
40
43
54
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City
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa

North Gower
GATINEAU
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Chelsea
Gatineau
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Kanata
Ottawa
STITTSVILLE
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau
Kanata
Greely
Westmount
Orleans
Orleans

Ottawa
Ottawa
Beachburg
Ottawa
Gatineau
orleans
Kanata
Gatineau
Ottawa
PAKENHAM
ottawa
Ottawa
Nepean
Ottawa
Ottawa
Chelsea

Wet Suit
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